
District Title Last First Email
R, 131 Honorable Simmons Justin jsimmons@pahousegop.com
D, 133 Honorable Brennan Joseph jbrennan@pahouse.net
D, 118 Honorable Carroll Mike Mcarroll@pahouse.net
R, 187 Honorable Day Gary Gday@pahousegop.com
D, 136 Honorable Freeman Robert Rfreeman@pahouse.net
D, 132 Honorable Mann Jennifer Jmann@pahouse.net
R, 139 Honorable Peifer Michael mpeifer@pahousegop.com
R, 134 Honorable Reichley Douglas dreichle@pahousegop.com
D, 135 Honorable Samuelson Steve ssamuels@pahouse.net
R, 137 Honorable Emrick Joe jemrick@pahousegop.com
R, 183 Honorable Harhart Julie Jharhart@pahousegop.com

District Title Last First
R, 29 Honorable Argall David dargall@pasen.gov
R, 24 Honorable Mensch Bob bmensch@pasen.gov
D,18 Honorable Boscola Lisa boscola@pasenate.com 
R, 16 Honorable Brown Patrick pbrowne@pasen.gov
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